N.V.
2020

N.V.
2020
2022
2016
2016
2018

2022

2022
2021
2022
2013
2015
2019

VINO NA POHAR (1,25 dcl) / WINES BY THE GLASS

Bubliny / Bubbles

Champagne AR Lenoble Intense Mag19 Extra Brut, Champagne, FR
Kasnyik Tramin Sekt Brut Nature, Juznoslovenskd VO, SK

Biele / White
Vdovjak Muskatier Orange, Tokajska VO, SK “na Supkach / skin contact
Naboso Doma, Malokarpatskd VO, SK “na Supkach / skin contact
Stagard Griiner Veltliner Handwerk, Kremstal, AT
Querciabella Batar IGT, Toscana, IT CORAVIN
Domaine Louis Michel et Fils Chablis Premier Cru Butteaux, Bourgogne, FR ~ CORAVIN
Knewitz Kirschheck Riesling Spatlese, Nahe, DE “sladké / sweet® CORAVIN

Ruzové / Rosé

Chateau Léoube Secret de Léoube, Cotes de Provence, FR

Cervené / Red
Magula Carboniq, Malokarpatska VO, SK
Zlaty Roh Merlot Cabernet Purweg, Malokarpatska VO, SK
Weninger Kékburgundi Pinot Noir, Burgenland, AT
Giacomo Grimaldi Barolo DOCG Sotto Castello di Novello, Piemonte, IT CORAVIN
Il Palazzone Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Toscana, IT CORAVIN

Domaine du Vieux Télégraphe Telégramme Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhone, FR CORAVIN

11,50 €
6,50 €

6,00 €
6,50 €
6,00 €
19,00 €
16,00 €
9,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
18,00 €
17,00 €
16,00 €






BUBLINY

bubbles

CHAMPAGNE ~ METHODE TRADITIONNELLE ~ PET-NAT ~ CHARMAT



N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

2012

2013

2013

2008+09

1988

1979

1996

2020

2016

2015

2014

2015

2020

CHAMPAGNE BLANC

AR LENOBLE, Vallée de la Marne

Champagne AR Lenoble Intense Mag19
EXTRA BRUT / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Champagne AR Lenoble Dosage Zéro Mag18
BRUT NATURE / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Champagne AR Lenoble Intense Mag15 MAGNUM /1,5l

EXTRA BRUT / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Champagne AR Lenoble Intense Mag16 JEROBOAM /3|

EXTRA BRUT / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Champagne AR Lenoble Intense Mag14 MATHUSALEM /6l

EXTRA BRUT / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Champagne AR Lenoble Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Millésimé
EXTRA BRUT / Chardonnay

Champagne AR Lenoble Premier Cru Blanc de Noirs Millésimé
EXTRA BRUT / Pinot Noir

Champagne AR Lenoble Gentilhomme Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs
EXTRA BRUT / Chardonnay

Champagne AR Lenoble Les Aventures Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs
EXTRA BRUT / Chardonnay

Champagne AR Lenoble Collection Rare, Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs
BRUT / Chardonnay

Champagne AR Lenoble Collection Rare, Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs
BRUT / Chardonnay

Champagne AR Lenoble Collection Rare, Gentilhomme Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs
BRUT / Chardonnay

AUGUSTIN, vallée de la Marne

Champagne Augustin Terre, Blanc de Noirs
BRUT NATURE / Pinot Noir

Champagne Augustin Feu, Blanc de Noirs
BRUT NATURE / Pinot Noir

Champagne Augustin Air
BRUT NATURE / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Champagne Augustin AMME Blanc de Blancs
BRUT NATURE / Chardonnay

Champagne Augustin AMME Pinot Noir
BRUT NATURE / Pinot Noir

Champagne Augustin Cceur Saphyr
BRUT NATURE / Pinot Meunier

86 €

89 €

176 €

350 €

680 €

140 €

140 €

180 €

195 €

450 €

460 €

480 €

95€

125 €

145 €

154 €

154 €

160 €



BENOIT LAHAYE, Montagne de Reims

2015 Champagne Benoit Lahaye Le Jardin de la Grosse Pierre Grand Cru 240 €
BRUT NATURE / Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Blanc, Chardonnay, Arbanne, Chasselas, Petit Meslier...

N.V. Champagne Benoit Lahaye Blanc de Blancs 235€
BRUT NATURE / Chardonnay

DE SOUSA, Céte des Blancs

N.V. Champagne De Sousa Cuvée 3A Grand Cru 120 €
EXTRA BRUT / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

N.V. Champagne De Sousa Mycorhize Grand Cru 160 €
EXTRA BRUT / Chardonnay

FLEURY, Céte de Bar

2015 Champagne Fleury Notes Blanches 110 €
BRUT NATURE / Pinot Blanc

KRUG, Reims

N.V. Champagne Krug Grande Cuvée 171¢éme Edition 340 €
BRUT / Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

N.V. Champagne Krug Grande Cuvée 168éme Edition 360 €
BRUT / Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

CHAVOST, Vallée de la Marne

N.V. Champagne Chavost Blanc d’Assemblage 100 €
BRUT NATURE / Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

LAHERTE-FRERES, Vallée de la Marne

N.V. Champagne Laherte-Fréres Les 7 Solera 155€
EXTRA BRUT /Pinot Gris, Arbanne, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier, Pinot Blanc, Petit Meslier

N.V. Champagne Laherte-Fréres Petit Meslier 172 €
EXTRA BRUT / Petit Meslier

LARMANDIER-BERNIER, Céte des Blancs

2012 Champagne Larmandier-Bernier Terre de Vertus Premier Cru 170 €
BRUT NATURE / Chardonnay

LERCLERC BRIANT, Vallée de la Marne

2015 Champagne Lerclerc Briant La Croisette 235€
BRUT NATURE / Chardonnay

2014 Champagne Lerclerc Briant Abyss 252 €
BRUT NATURE / Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay



2020

2015

2017

2011

N.V.

N.V.

2017

2019

BENOIT MARGUET, Montagne de Reims

Champagne Marguet Yuman Premier Cru
BRUT NATURE / Chardonnay

Champagne Marguet Verzenay Grand Cru
BRUT NATURE / Pinot Noir

Champagne Marguet Le Parc Grand Cru
BRUT NATURE / Chardonnay

Champagne Marguet + B.Lahaye, V.Laval, D.Leclapart Sapience Premier Cru
BRUT NATURE / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

Champagne AR Lenoble Rosé Terroirs Mag 15
EXTRA BRUT / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Champagne Charles Dufour & Francois Martinot Rosé Bistretage B.11
BRUT NATURE / Pinot Noir

Champagne Augustin Cuvée 02 Rosée
BRUT NATURE / Pinot Noir

Champagne Augustin GAIA

BRUT NATURE / Pinot Noir/GEOMATURATION

110 €

160 €

300 €

335€

110 €

120 €

176 €

250 €



2022
2020
2020

N.V.

2016

N.V.

2009

2017

2015
2015

N.V.
N.V.
N.V.

2021
2018
2021

2022

2022

METHODE TRADITIONNELLE

Slovensko / Slovakia

Naboso Opera, Malokarpatska VO
Kasnyik Chardonnay Sekt Brut Nature, Juznoslovenska VO
Kasnyik Tramin Sekt Brut Nature, Juznoslovenska VO

Ceska Republika / Czech Republic
Marada Frajer, Morava
Rakusko / Austria

Christina Hugl Traminer FAILED, Kamptal

FrancGzsko / France

Chateau Léoube Sparkling de Léoube Rosé, Cotes de Provence

Taliansko / Italy

Ferrari Giulio Ferrari Riserva del Fondatore DOC, Trentino

Spanielsko / Spain

Maria Rigol Ordi Cava Mil -lenni Grand Reserva Brut Nature, Penedés

Slovinsko / Slovenia

Movia Puro, Goriska Brda

Movia Puro Rosé, Goriska Brda

PET-NAT / “METHODE NON-TRADITIONNELLE*

Slovensko / Slovakia

Pivnica Cajkov Vulcanica #6.1, Nitrianska VO
Pivnica Brhlovce Bonka 6, Nitrianska VO - ROSE
Pivnica Brhlovce Bonka 5 Degorge, Nitrianska VO - ROSE

Rakasko / Austria

Christina Hugl Frau Wiener & Herr Schifer PET-NAT, Kamptal
Christina Hugl Griiner Veltliner PET-NAT, Kamptal
Weninger Franz plays with Barley & Grapes, Burgenland - ROSE

FrancGzsko / France

Regis & Sylvain PET-NAT, Beaujolais - ROSE

Slovinsko / Slovenia

Lendwines PET-NAT Jurka, Prekmurje

39€
49 €
49 €

49 €

55€

59¢€

200 €

46 €

62 €
62 €

39€
42 €
42 €

35€
49€
36 €

48 €

39€



2022

2022

CHARMAT / SPUMANTE
FranclGzsko / France

Chateau Léoube Sparkling LOVE by Léoube Rosé, Cotes de Provence

Taliansko / Italy

Bortolin Angelo Valdobbiadene Brut DOCG, Veneto

40 €

39€



BIELE VINO

white wine

SKIN CONTACT / ORANGE ~ WHITE WINE



BIELE VINO NA SUPKACH / SKIN CONTACT WHITE WINE

Slovensko / Slovakia

Malokarpatska VO

2020 Zlaty Roh Goldeck Veltlinske Zelené 38€
2022 7 Riadkov Black Label 39¢€
2022 7 Riadkov Dark Ages 39€
2022 7 Riadkov Orange Label 39€
2020 Michal Bazalik 3 Supy 38€
2020 Naboso Doma 38€
2022 Magula Jungberg Devin 38€
2021 Magula Oranzovy vlk 38€
2021 Slobodné Veltlina 33€
2020 Slobodné Deviner 36 €
2019 Slobodné Eggstasy of Wine Alpinist 38€
2018 Slobodné pArtisan Cru 40 €

Nitrianska VO

2022 Pivnica Brhlovce & Bistronomy Pesecka Leanka 33€
2021 Pivnica Brhlovce Pesecka Leanka - Happiness 35€
2021 Pivnica Brhlovce Griiner Veltliner - Nobl Sediment 39€
2022 Pivnica Brhlovce Pinot Blanc - Impression 39€
2021 Pivnica Cajkov Queen Mom 38 €
N.V. Pivnica Cajkov Intacto Devin 38€

Tojakska VO

2021 Vdovjak Furmint Icarus Tokaj 33€
N.V. Vdovjak Muskatier Orange 37€

Ceska Republika / Czech Republic

2021 Marada Sauvignon Oranz, Morava 38 €
2021 Ota Sevéik Veltlinské Zelené, Morava 39€
2021 Ota Sevé&ik Orange, Morava 38€

Rakasko / Austria

Burgenland
2022 Weninger Furmint vom Kalk 38€
2022 Weninger Fehérburgundi 37¢€
2018 Meinklang Tag Griiner Veltliner 45 €

2018 Christian Tschida Non-Tradition 90 €



2022
N.V.
2021
2020
2020
2019

N.V.

2021

2019

2012

N.V.

2021
2021

Weinviertel

Weingut Johannes Zillinger Velue Weiss

Weingut Johannes Zillinger White Solera

Weingut Johannes Zillinger Fumé Blanc Numen
Weingut Johannes Zillinger Griiner Veltliner Numen
Weingut Johannes Zillinger Riesling Numen

Weingut Johannes Zillinger Perpetuum
Kremstal

Stagdrd Griiner Veltliner Medusa
Siidsteiermark

Weingut Sattlerhof Sauvignon blanc

Mad’arsko / Hungary

Hummel Harslevelit GORE, Villany

Slovinsko/ Slovenia

Kabaj Luisa, Goriska Brda

Franciazsko / France

Champagne Augustin Lune Rousse, Premier Cru, Coteaux Champenois, Champagne

USA

Lady of the Sunshine, Sauvignon Blanc Stolpman Vineyard, Central Coast

Glassmaker Sauvignon Blanc Orange, Mendocino

30€
36 €
56 €
56 €
56 €
79 €

36 €

39€

58 €

45€

65 €

55€
49 €



2021
2022
2020
2015

2022
2022
2020
2022
2020
2018
2021
2020
2015

2022
2022
2016
2016
2017
2019

2016
2003
1998

2022
2018
2021
2017
2018

BIELE VINO / WHITE WINE

Slovensko / Slovakia

Naboso Labyrint, Malokarpatska VO

Magula Biely vlk, Malokarpatskd VO

Jozef Repa Silvaner Granit, Malokarpatska VO
Velky Vrch Rizling Rynsky, Juznoslovenska VO

Rakusko / Austria

Weingut Johannes Zillinger Gelber Muskateller Velue, Weinviertel
Stagard Griiner Veltliner Handwerk, Kremstal

Stagérd Griiner Veltliner Stein, Kremstal

Stagérd Rock n'Riesling, Kremstal “polosladké / semi-sweet*
Stagdrd Riesling Steiner Pfaffenberg, Kremstal

Weingut Hogl Griiner Veltliner Smaragd G&G, Wachau

Weingut Hogl Riesling Ried Vision Smaragd, Wachau

Bernhard Ott Der Ott, Wagram

Bernhard Ott Qvevre, Wagram

Franczsko / France

Regis & Sylvain Sauvignon Blanc, Vallée de la Loire

Regis & Sylvain Muscadet Sevre et Maine, Vallée de la Loire

Domaine Louis Michel et Fils Chablis Premier Cru Montée de Tonnerre, Bourgogne
Domaine Louis Michel et Fils Chablis Grand Cru Grenouilles, Bourgogne

Vincent Girardin Puligny-Montrachet Ter Cru "Les Folatieres", Bourgogne

Domaine Delaporte Sancerre Chavignol, Vallée de la Loire

Taliansko / Italy

Querciabella Batar IGT, Toscana
Querciabella Batar IGT, Toscana
Querciabella Batar IGT, Toscana

Nemecko / Germany

Knewitz Riesling, Rheinhessen

Knewitz Kirschheck Riesling Spatlese, Nahe “sladké / sweet®
Weingut Schénleber-Bliimlein Koshu, Rheingau

Wasenhaus Wieswie Riesling, Baden

Weingut Basserman- Jordan Riesling, Pfalz “polosuché / semi-dry*

59 €
38 €
32€
36 €

30€
37€
42 €
44 €
65 €
80 €
73 €
55€
85€

47 €
47 €
59 €
89 €
210€
39€

90 €
120 €
138 €

37€
42 €
49 €
55€
45 €



RUZOVE VINO

rosé

ROSE ~ FOXY WINE



2022
2022
2022

2022

N.V.
N.V.
N.V.

2019
2020
2021

RUZOVE VINO / ROSE

Franclzsko / France - Cdtes de Provence

Chateau Léoube Origine MAGNUM /1,51
Chateau Léoube Secret de Léoube

Chateau Minuty Cuvée 281

Slovensko / Slovakia

Slobodné Rebela Rosa, Malokarpatska VO

Rakusko / Austria

Weninger Rozsa Petsovits, Burgenland
Meinklang Morgen Sankt Laurent Edition 3, Burgenland

Weingut Johannes Zillinger Pink Solera, Weinviertel

“RYSAVE“ VINA / “FOXY*“ WINES

Naboso Spolu, Malokarpatskad VO
Naboso Spolu, Malokarpatskad VO
SlInko, Léaska, Pokora Rysak, Malokarpatska VO

95€
40 €
99 €

33€

33€
45€
37€

38 €
38 €
36 €



CERVENE VINO

red wine



2021
2021
2022
2022
2019
N.V.
2022
2021
2017
2016
2018

2021
2021
2017

2017
2018
2020

N.V.
2021
2018

2019
2016
2016

2015
2006
2005
1998
2010

CERVENE VINO /RED WINE

Slovensko / Slovakia
Malokarpatska VO

Zlaty Roh St. Laurent Purweg
Zlaty Roh Merlot Cabernet Purweg
7 Riadkov Red Label Pinot Noir
Naboso Zore

Naboso Frankovka modra Ritudl
Michal Bazalik Bruma

Magula Carboniq

Magula Teufelstal Pinot Noir
Magula Teufelsecke Portugal
Magula Hron

Magula Cerveny VIk

Nitrianska VO

Pivnica Brhlovce Blaufrankish - Wild Beauty
Pivnica Brhlovce Pinot - Noir Surreal

Vino Tajné Secret Reserva

Juznoslovenska VO

Tibor Melecsky Frankovka modra
Tibor Melecsky Svidtovavrinecké

Velky Vrch Pinot Noir

FrancOzsko / France

Champagne
Champagne Augustin Lune Rouge, Premier Cru, Coteaux Champenois
Brocard Pierre Coteaux Champenois Rouge

Benoit Marguet Coteaux Champenois Bouzy

Bourgogne
Georges Joillot Pommard Vielles Vignes
Albert Bichot Fixin, Premier Cru, Clos de la Perriere

Albert Bichot - Domaine du Clos Frantin Nuits-Saint-Georges

Bordeaux

Chateau Teyssier Saint-Emilion

Chateau Pontet-Canet, Pauillac

Chéteau Haut-Brion, Ter Grand Cru Classé, Pessac-Léognan
Chateau Cheval Blanc 1er Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Emilion

Chateau Margaux ler Grand Cru Classé, Margauax

40 €
40 €
40 €
38€
49 €
49 €
33€
39€
53 €
53€
39€

39€
39€
58€

78 €
78 €
39€

59¢€
98 €
155€

110 €
115€
155€

66 €
228 €
1490 €
1785¢€
1990 €



2019

2022

2018
2012
2015
2011
1999
2016
2010
2013
2015
2013
2013

2014
2012
2013

2011

2017
2013

2019

2022
2017
2020
2013
2012
2021
2021
2017

Cotes du Rhone

Domaine du Vieux Télégraphe Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge, Bédarrides

Beaujolais

Regis & Sylvain Maceration

Taliansko / Italy

Toscana

Querciabella Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG
Querciabella Chianti Classico DOCG
Querciabella Turpino IGT

Querciabella Camartina IGT

Querciabella Camartina IGT

Gaja Camarcanda Bolgheri DOC

Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia Bolgheri DOC
Tenuta Dell'Ornellaia Masseto IGT

I Palazzone Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
Lisini Brunello di Montalcino Riserva DOCG
Lisini Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Ugolaia

Piemonte

Nada Fiorenzo Barbaresco DOCG Rombone
Fattoria San Giuliano Barbaresco Riserva DOCG
Giacomo Grimaldi Barolo DOCG Sotto Castello di Novello

Friuli

Castello di Buttrio Pignolo Riserva DOC

Veneto

Pra Morandina Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore DOCG
Pra Morandina Amarone Della Valpolicella DOCG

Sicily

Gaja Idda, Etna Rosso DOC

Rakusko / Austria

Weninger Kékburgundi Pinot Noir, Burgenland

Weninger Steiner Kékfrankos, Burgenland

Weninger Ofen Blaufrankisch, Burgenland

Moric Blaufrankisch Neckenmarkt Alte Reben, Burgenland
Moric Blaufrankisch Jagini, Burgenland

Weingut Johannes Zillinger Numen Rosé

Weingut Johannes Zillinger Parcellaire Rouge

98 €

49 €

65€
JEROBOAM /3| 186 €
68 €
128 €
189 €
240 €
515€
1380 €
85 €
126 €
185 €

73 €
79 €
110 €

65 €

53€
88 €

73 €

42 €
62 €
9¢€
175 €
MAGNUM /1,5 150 €
56 €
38¢€

Weingut Johannes Zillinger Sankt Laurent Reflexion Ried Steinthal, Weinviertel 42 €



2020

2008

2021

2015

2007
2016

2017

2021

2017
2005

Mad’arsko / Hungary

Hummel Pinot Noir, Villany

Malatinszky Karia Cabernet Franc, Villany

Ceska Rebublika / Czech Republic

Ota Sevéik Frankovka Modra, Morava

Slovinsko/ Slovenia

Kabaj Noir (Pinot Noir), Goriska Brda

Spanielsko / Spain

Viiia Tondonia Reserva, Rioja

Valduero Una Cepa, Ribera del Duero

Nemecko / Germany

Enderle & Moll Liaison Pinot Noir, Baden

USA

Scar of the Sea, Vino de Los Ranchos Pinot Noir, Central Coast

DEZERTNE VINO / DESSERT WINE

Weingut Hogl Griiner Veltliner Eisswein, Wachau (0,3751) Rakisko / Austria

Chéteau Suduiraut ler Cru Classé, Sauternes (0,751) Franctzsko / France

53 €

122 €

42 €

62 €

95 €
79€

56 €

58 €

46 €
130 €



